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LICENSE
NUMBER

4^54

-U5Q1

4531

") ,AP7

h66?
-

Ji7l2

U32111

, K.A

4856

48 ̂ Q

JiQ^Q

}|Q7ft

5ml|.

_5122

5 Till

^3^1

5562

576'L

58^0

^fl?q

6020

^n?q

6o8l

A12R

6^64

,

-.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Witt

'Wingard

Wise

Wl ^
.

West on

wingard

Wise

WinS-1 ntt

Wise

Wingard

WARthr-nnk

Wiss

West

Winner

Wi^A

V M n V r l f t T .

Wingard

Wise

WiPfi

W1a»

windham

Wine-ard

Wise

lA/T ^S A

Wise

.,

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

t1ft

North. S.C. -

Lessie
North, S. C.

Katie H. Bo£and
West Columbia, S.

ftladys

Ballentine , S. C>

Mnrjoria

Columbia, S.C.

Margaret

Eunice C..
Lexington, S.C.

Marl no

Cayce»S..C.

Vivian
Columbia, S. C.

I-orine

ColumbiarS. 0.

T,nm-««

Columbians. C.

Ruth TJOTAt^^
Cayce,S.C.

Bobbie Jean
West Columbia.S.
Jessie L»

T.incnln, "Wfih-

MarP'*r«t- E
P f i l l n n , * H.

*Tn-|fl jpn«

Have nport , Tnws
Ollie Bell

Swansea, S.C.

^hftlma H.
Swansea. S.C.

Snsanrm

Columbia, S.C.
Merle E..

Swansea. S. C .

Reba E. Oswald
Lexington.S. C.

Velmac-

tr-i.lhfirt ,S n.

Mittie Mae
West Columbia, S.

J^ ™ <Vnn
LexInston.S.C.

May (Mary) Frances

Batesburg.S. C.

, '

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Shar-pp

Williams

Wise
' •

Starnes

Polite

Hartley
•

Thornton

T.ur.ns

Wade

Baylor^

W a. tots

Flr^m

Owens
; _

Johnson

Taylor

.Mnrr>-i snn

Reed

Willlami

Welborne

Saylor

HLte

Rish

Martin
«•

Bschman

Abner

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

TasnftT* T,.

S-wansea.S. C.

Herbert L.
Swansea, S, C.

William T.
West Columbia, S. C

Henry G.
Irmo,S. C.

Johnny L.
Fort- Jackson,S , C.
Arthur J.

Batesburg,S. C.

Prank W.
Shaw A.F.B, ,S..C.,

noftlr

West Columbia, SC

Albert M.
Fort Jackson, S.C

Robert G.
Lexington, S.C.

Jersld F.

Colombia, S.C.

n-erald C.

Cavce,S.C.
William L.
West Columbia, SC
Manning L..

Swansea, S. C. .
^homas J-
Lexington,S. C.

(Tern Id J.

Fnr>t Jaft lrann,S- f!

W.Paul

Savannah ,Ga.,

W.n_1.1n^p f. T

Swans ea,S. C.

Joseph

Columbia, S .C.
Thurmond C.

Swansea, S. C.

Lonnie D.
Lexington, S.C.

Robert F.

T,exi ngt onr S.C.

Sdward W.
West Columbia, SC

Ted Edward

Lexington. S. C.

Louie F.
Batesburg,S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

I j 9
50
19

17
$7

-47

58
60
25
22
30
26
20
19

21
23
31
21

32
29

25
19 -

18
16
21

1?
19
22
21
18
- JQ

i n
53
26

!|6

?5
23
23
18

39
24
7 > l
I ' l
31,
28

20

19
21

20

w
White

C
Colored

W.

W

w

w

C

u

C

w

w

w

JL_

w

w.

w

w

w

w

w

_c

w

w

w

w

w

0

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

_Jan_
Jan
Feb
Feb

Har
Mar

May_
Jun

Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov

Nov
Nov

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Jan

A_pr
Apr
May

May
Jul

Jul
Dec
Dec

Jan

Jan
Jul

Jul

-Jan,
Jan

Mar
Hay
May

Sep
Sep

^-
Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Dec

Dec

Day

30
8
9
3
12

19
7
15
17
7
14
12

15
17
26
16
17

16
18

29

7
8
.25

27
25
27
29
30

-30

21

2g

-26-
27

J£
2

11

18

14
16

9

7
11
15

31

Year

JL9S
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954

1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954

X954
I-19SK
1955
1955
1955

O2SS.
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955

JL9-56-
1956
1956
1956

-195Z
1957

JL95Z
1957
1957
1957

1957
1957

-195Z
195?

195Z
1957

1958
1958
1958

1958

-

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF BETUHN

Month

Fah
Feb

F'eb
Feb

Mar
Iffar

Jun
Jun

Day

_1_

5
9
9

13
15

7
7

Juli 17
Jul
Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov

Nov
Nov

Dec

17
14
14
15
15
26

\Q
17

Decrrf

Dec
Jan

Jan

JarT

Apr,

Apr

May
May
Jul

Jul
Dec
Jan

_Jan
Jan
Jul

Jul

',Tnn

Jan

Mar

Jun
Jun

Sep
Sep

. Nov

Nov

_J?ec
Dec

Jan

Jan

Dec

Uan

23
11

-29
29"

8
.8
27
31
27
30
31
3

31

3"1

28
28

?7
29
2
2

14
19

20
28

-23
P3
21

30

24

30

11
3

Year

JL953
1953

1954
1954

1954
1954
1954

1954
1954
1954
1954
19A
1954
3A54,
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955

oa5S
195=

JL95.5
1955
195?
195

1955
1955
1955
2956

JL9-5A
1856
1956
1956

095?
1957

JL95I
1957
1957
1957

1957
1957

_I95?
1957

_L9SZ
1957
1959
1958
1.958
1959

-yfmm MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. E.Paul McWhirt
North,S. C.

Sara R. B0ozer
Frouaty Judge
Lexington»S .C.

Harry. W. Adams .
N.P.ror S.C. -

. Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexineton*S.C.
Sara R* Boozer
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge,. Lexington, 5?C.

Rev. l.o. Simmons

I Lexi ng t o n, S . C „•

Re v.Robert H. Chamb
Cayce, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge,
Lexington, S?C.

Rev. D.R. Dickers on
Columbia, S. C.

Mfs.Olen H. Harmon
N.P.for S.C.
T.flTTi ncr-hrvn . S H _

Sara R. Boozer
LexSngSoo^SfS.

Rev.B.I.Eptine;
j West Columbia, S. C.

A.H.Martin
N.P,for S .C.
Suflnsftf l _S. fl .
Rev.D.L.Mattox
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Bpo7fer
Probate Judge

Sar^ R. BoQzer

Lexington, S. C.

P P V . H M Hldk^T-ann

Swansea, S. C.

i Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S . C.
Rev. Clyde A. Brooks

| Swansea, S.C.

Rev. Lester A.Wertz
j West Columbians. C.

. Sara R. Boozer
1 Probate Judge

T^i-v-T ri(T-hn,n £< f*

CHajc-JLe s 0 «_£ gbb ej.1
rjI.P.for S.C.

Columbia. S. C.
Rev. August A. Pag

West Columbia, S.C.

Sara-R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Tiftxi no-tnn.S- C,.

,

REMARKS

jr

Consent of father
Horace ftingard

»ra

Mother!s consent
I-Irs. J.W.Wise

Mother's consent
Mrs. Edith Wingard
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